STATE OF KANSAS STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION

Give All Information Completely
Make Required Affidavit
Mail or Deliver Report to:
Conservation Division
State Corporation Commission
211 No: Broadway

WELL PLUGGING RECORD

211 No: Broadway Wichita, Kansas	Kiowa		Cour	nty. Sec T	$\frac{295}{\text{Mp.}}$ Rge	$\frac{\perp (W)}{\perp (W)}$	(W)	
NORTH	Location as "N	E/CNW#SW#"	or footage fr	om linesNW]	<u>www</u>	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
! ! !	Lease Owner_		L Coopera	<u>ative Refin</u>	ery Associ	ation		
	Lease Name		D. 47.44		Vancas	_ Well No	_ _	
1 1 1		Office Address 305 Rule Building, Wichita, Kansas Character of Well (completed as Oil, Gas or Dry Hole) Dry Hole						
			as On, Gas	or Dry Hole)	Dry Hole November	23.	19 58	
i i		Date well completed. November 23. Application for plugging filed. November 24.					19 58	
<u> </u>	1	Application for plugging approved			November		19 58	
j j		Plugging commenced No				23,	<u> 19 58 </u>	
		Plugging completed Nove				23,	₁₉ 58	
 	Reason for abar	ndonment of we	ll or produci	ng formation	Dry Hole		_	
	70 1	If a producing well is abandoned data of last anodystics .						
		If a producing well is abandoned, date of last production						
Locate well correctly on above Section Plat	menced?			vation Division (or its agents bei	ore plugging	was com-	
Name of Conservation Agent who su		_		W. L.	Lac Kamp			
Producing formation					Total Depth of	Well 50	068 Feet	
Show depth and thickness of all wat	er, oil and gas formation	ns.			_			
OIL, GAS OR WATER RECO	RDS					CASING RE	CORD	
			T-	1	1	1		
FORMATION	CONTENT	FROM	ТО	8-5/811	427°	None-Ce		
		-		10-5/0"	421	NOIIE-00		
								
						<u> </u>		
		ļ <u></u>				<u> </u>		
		.1		<u> </u>	.			
					S. A.			
						<u> </u>		
				On.	On The	Sept 1		
					\$ C.	11000		
<u> </u>					17 Y	Mr. M		
					30, Q			
					To Ope (<u> </u>		
					- ************************************	 .		
	(If additional Gabbert-Jones	description is nec	essary, use BAC	K of this sheet)		<u> </u>		
Name of Plugging Contractor								
Address	51), Orpheum Bu	TTUTING M-	remina i	vansas				
				_				
STATE OF Kansa			Sedgw:		_, ss.			
	Sears_		employee of	owner) or (oby	yky gr/gbjkykgt(gt)	of the above	-described	
well, being first duly sworn on oath					rs herein contai	ned and the	log of the	
above-described well as filed and t	iat the same are true ar	ad correct. So	nelp me Goo			/	~ \	
		(Signature)	<u> </u>	K. /Jean		(C. R.	Sears)	
			305 Rule	e Building,		Kansas		
,	5th				Address)			
Subscribed and Sworn to be	tore me this	day of	$\frac{1}{\sqrt{1}}$	1. 10 11 1	19_	<u>58</u>		
37 1	m 26 7040	· . —		Tronday	TWAT	¥7	D. 77.	
My commission expiresNOVEMDE	r 26, 1960			Nell M	lc Comb	Notary	Public.	
			1 0					

PLUGGING

FILE SEC 6 T 29 R17W

BOOK PAGE 147 LINE 15

GABBERT-JONES DRILLING CO., INC. WICHITA, KANSAS DRILLER'S WELL LOG

KRUSE #1 NW NW NW SECTION 6-29S-17W KIOWA COUNTY, KANSAS

COMMENCED 11-5-58 COMPLETED 11-23-58

DEPTH		FORMATION .	REMARKS:
FROM	То		
O.	155	SURFACE SOIL & SAND	
155	200	SAND	
200	427	SHALE .	RAN 427.47° OF 8 5/8° CASING CEMENTED @ 425° WITH 300 SACKS CEMENT, 2% C.C.
427	542	Red вер	
542	600	ANHYDRITE & GYP	
600	1150	SHALE, SHELLS & RED BED	
1150	1185	ANHYDRITE	
1185	2080	SHALE & SHELLS	
2080	2370	LIME & SHALE	·
2370	2995	LIME	
2995	3070	LIME & SHALE	
3070	3255	SHALE	
3255	3820	SHALE & LIME	
3820	3925	LIME & CHALK	5 2
3925	3975	LIME & SHALE	
3975	4140	LIME	ATE OF FR
4140		LIME & SHALE	· VALOS ES
4240	4505	LIME	D. Mario
4505	4537	. LIME & CHERT	CON VEC TO LO STORY
4537	4906	LIME	SER 7 MAINS
4906	4937	LIME, SHALE & CHERT	CONSERVATION DIVISIO
4937	4960	LIME	W. W.
4960	5035	LIME & SHALE	" Hall Me.
5035	5065	LIME	All Call
5065	TD		CONSERVATION DIVISION DIVISION DRY & ABANDONED

1, E. E. Hall , CERTIFY THIS TO BE A TRUE AND CORRECT COPY OF THE DRILLER $^{\ddagger}s$ well log for the Kruse #1 .

STATE OF KANSAS

COUNTY OF SEDGWICK)

8\$

Before Me, The undersigned, a Notary Public, within and for said County and State, on thes 24th day of November, 1958 personally appeared E. E. Hall Tome personally known to be the identical person who executed the within and foregoing instrument and acknowledged to me that he executed the same as his free and voluntary act and deed for the uses and purposes therein set forth.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I HAVE HEREUNTO SET MY HAND AND OFFICIAL SEAL THE DAY AND YEAR LAST ABOVE WRITTEN.

MY COMMISSION EXPIRES SEXTEMBER 3, 1962

NOTARY PUBLIC

PLUGGING

& Mali

FILE SEC 6 T 29 R 17W

BOOK PAGE 147 LINE 15